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CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.-
AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 2 (NO. 2/232)

Under section 56 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Part 1 of Schedule No. 2 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set
out in the Schedule hereto.

M MPAHLWA
DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE

SCHEDULE

I II III IV V VI

Item Tariff
Heading

Code C. D. Description Rebate
Items

Imported
from or 

originating
in

Rate of 
anti-

dumping
duty

Anno=
tations

211.14

“6302.22

“6302.32

01.06

01.06

02.06

03.06

67

64

69

63

By the substitution for tariff 
heading 6302.22 of the 
following:

Bed linen of man-made fibres,
printed, (excluding duvet 
covers imported from Crown 
Fashions Limited)

By the substitution for tariff 
heading 6302.32 of the 
following:

Bed linen of man-made fibres,
(excluding fitted sheets and 
pillow cases imported from 
Crown Fashions Limited)

Fitted sheets of man-made
fibres, imported from Crown 
Fashions Limited

Pillow cases of man-made
fibres, imported from Crown 
Fashions Limited

Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

Malawi

70,41%”

98,13%

3,3%

26,0%”


