Government Gazette No. 25569 No. R.1434

IF

2003-10-10

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.-AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 2 (NO. 2/232)

Under section 56 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Part 1 of Schedule No. 2 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set out in the Schedule hereto.

M MPAHLWA DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE

٦

Ι	п				Ш	IV	V	VI
Item	Tariff Heading	Code	C. D.	Description	Rebate Items	Imported from or originating in	Rate of anti- dumping duty	Anno= tations
211.14	"6302.22	01.06	67	By the substitution for tariff heading 6302.22 of the following: Bed linen of man-made fibres, printed, (excluding duvet covers imported from Crown Fashions Limited) By the substitution for tariff heading 6302.32 of the following:		Malawi	70,41%"	
	"6302.32	01.06 02.06 03.06	64 69 63	Bed linen of man-made fibres, (excluding fitted sheets and pillow cases imported from Crown Fashions Limited) Fitted sheets of man-made fibres, imported from Crown Fashions Limited Pillow cases of man-made fibres, imported from Crown Fashions Limited		Malawi Malawi Malawi	98,13% 3,3% 26,0%"	

SCHEDULE